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TEMPERATURE RANGE
Operating temperature range : -40~+85°C
Storage temperature range:-40~+125°C
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
. DP Spec

Parameter Unit | Frequency (MHZz) Min. | Typ. | Max.
Frequency range MHz| 925 960 | 925 960
Insertion Loss dB - - 1.10
Isolation dB - - 11
Return Loss dB - - 11
IMD3(2x25dBm,span 5MHz) dBc -60
IMD3 typical dBc -65
Power Handing (Average ) | W 3
Power Handing (Peak ) | W 10
Reflection power W 2
Characteristic Impedance (ohm)] Q 50
Case Style - SMD
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RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
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RECOMMENDED REFLOW PROFILE
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PACKING STYLE

REEL DIMENSIONS

Reel side

Pulling side
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TAPE DIMENSIONS
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PACKAGE QUANTITY

1000 PCS/REEL
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Rev. Date PIC Change item Reasons for change
1 2021.02.23 Bill New regulations
1.Delete customer
2 2021.03.01 Bill requested specification. Customer request.
2.Add IMD3 specification.

3 2021.06.11 Bill height: 2+0.2—2.5Max DP Standardization
4

5

6

7

8




